251
Co
m
pu
ta
tio
na
l I

selecting compatible components, such as cameras, lenses and imaging software.
CCS Computational Illumination Kit components
Item Size Part Number Key specifications Photo
Light
Sequencing
Switch
1.5x DIN
Module
LSS-2404 The LSS-2404 Light Sequencing Switch is a
programmable LED lighting controller designed to
manage multi-shot image capture sequences for
Computational Imaging.
Ring Light
(4 Quadrant)
50 mm
75 mm
100 mm
150 mm
200 mm
250 mm
HPR2-YYYxx-DV04M12-5
YYY=size:
50,75,100,150,200,250 mm
xx=color: BL, RD, SW, IR
PMS - Photometric Stereo
HDR - High Dynamic Range
Bar Lights
(4 Quadrant)
33-509 mm
300 mm
150-1500 mm
Universal
LDL2 Series
LDLB Series
HLDL2 Series
BK-QUADBAR-4C
PMS - Photometric Stereo
HDR - High Dynamic Range
Corner Bracket Assembly w/mounting - Fits all sizes
Full Color 33-509 mm
50-400 mm
27-500 mm
50-400 mm
13-200 mm
LDL2 Bar Lights
HPR2 Ring Lights
TH2 Panel Lights
HPD2 Dome Lights
LFV3(A) Coaxial Lights
URC - Ultra-Resolution Color
CHDR - Color HDR
EDOF - Extended DOF (chromatic dispersion)
Multi-spectral Wide Range UV Series
NIR Series
Full Color Series
Wide range of form factors and sizes in UV, NIR,
visible, and Full Color (RGB) lights available for any
multi-spectral application.
Segmented Full
Color Light
50 mm
75 mm
100 mm
150 mm
200 mm
250 mm
HPR2 Series Combo 4-segment + Full Color RGB
12-channel input for ultimate flexibility
Breakout Cable 300 mm
900 mm
FCB-F-0.3-XS2-zzz
FCB-F-0.9-XS2-zzz